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The menu of Ten-Ichi Restaurant from San Andreas includes 184 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $12.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Ava Apple likes about Ten-Ichi
Restaurant:

Stumbled upon Ten-Ichi this weekend with my friend, as we were strolling on Upper Fillmore, and | was
CRAVING Japanese food. Turns out Ten-Ichi is Family owned and has been in business since the late 70's! We
sat outside, they turned on a heat lamp for us, and we had a YUMMY meal of Miso soup, Sushi, Sashimi,
Salmon Teriyaki (so good) and Tempura stuffed mushrooms (YUM). Reasonable pricing, good food, and good
servic... read more. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or
physical disabilities, and there is complimentary WLAN. What Beth T doesn't like about Ten-Ichi Restaurant:
Ten-Ichi has always been our go to place for Japanese food. The last delivery was unacceptable. The delivery
was missing 2 expensive items (calamari and poke lettuce wraps). Apparently they were out and substituted
brussel sprouts instead. Really? When we called, they wouldn't issue a refund which was ridiculous so we were
charged for 2 items we did not receive. The food in general was sub par and the portions were m... read more.
With a large selection of fresh vegetables, fish and meat, the Ten-Ichi Restaurant from San Andreas prepares
easy-to-digest, tasty Japanese menus, Particularly fine are also the Sushi and specialties like Te-Maki from this
establishment. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), also relax at the bar with an alcoholic or non-
alcoholic drink, Customers can enjoy the dishes from restaurant through a catering service at home or at the
event.
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Non alcoholic drinks
SPARKLING WATER

%ing California Rolls
DRAGON ROLL

Tnside-Out Roll

TEKKA ROLL

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

Salad

GREEN SALAD

fippetizer

TEMPURA

fingerfood

CRISPY FISH

Sushi - Nigiri

HAMACHI

Indian

ROTI

Noodles

YAKI-UDON

$3.0

$18.0

$8.3

$5.5

$10.5

$8.5

$7.5

$16.8

HERB TEA

Spirita

AMERICANO

Ramen
SPICY RAMEN

Tapas

HOMEMADE GYOZA

Special fiolls

SUMMER BREEZE ROLL

Gourmet Special
NABEYAKI UDON

Pizza for tids d 20cm
POPEYE

Classic Sushi Rollen
KAPPA ROLL

Nori Maki

KAMPYO ROLL

Special fioll
NEGI-TORO ROLL
Sonstiges

SASHIMI

$3.5

$17.5

$8.5

$14.0

$16.0

$8.5

$6.5

$7.0

$12.5
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flaian specialties

EDAMAME $4.8
Rindfleischgerichte mil Reis
SUKIYAKI $16.3
Omletie

TAMAGO $8.0

Tuji Yama Spezialitiiten

CATERPILLAR ROLL $13.3

Noodle

RAMEN

Vegetables

VEGETABLE COMBINATION $17.3

[ ]
Dinner
MAGURO SASHIMI DINNER $30.0

Spezial-Nudeln

UDON

Maki Roll

NEGI-HAMA ROLL $8.5
Best Friends Special Rolls
SPICY ROLL $8.0

Side Order

BROWN RICE $3.5

Hauptgerichie - Udon

BEEF UDON $14.5
finderpizza © 20cm

BONITO $8.5
Pizza Rosso

DA KINE $15.8

Mantel Vegan

TERIYAKI SALMON

Slushes

LIME

Veg Tiolls

UME-SHISO ROLL $7.0

Noodle soup with miso
VEGETABLES UDON $12.3
Maki & Temaki

FUTO MAKI

Specialty Rolls

SEARED ALASKA $17.3

fippetizer Trom Kitchen

HAMACHI KAMA $15.0

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI $30.0
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Nigiri & Sashimi

AMA-EBI $10.5
Raw Bar

HAWAIIAN TUNA POKE $16.3
Sushi & Sashimi A 1a Carte
KANPACHI $9.0
Heroes

THE FATTY $13.5
SATMON

UMI MASU $10.0
Sushi Bar fippetizer

SASHIMI APPETIZER $17.0
Hot fippetizer

TEMPURA STARTER $9.5
Combination Dinners

KIDS BENTO (10 AND UNDER) $8.5
Garden

NOODLE SALAD $5.5
Tunch Combinations

CHICKEN KARA-AGE $9.8

Vegetable Rolls

VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL $9.0

Tuna

HAMACHI TORO $10.5
Broiled

SAKE HARASU $9.5

Signature Nigiri

HON MAGURO BLUEFIN TUNA

Traditional Dinner

PORK TERIYAKI DINNER $15.5

Pickied for You

YAMAMOTO $9.0

Tzakaya Small Plates

FURIKAKE FRENCH FRIES $6.8
[ ]

Dinner Soups

SEAFOOD UDON $15.0
(] e _ 0 (] [ ]

Nigiri or Sashimi

UNI $15.5

Sushi find Sashimi  la
Carte

BLUE FIN TORO $16.0
SHINSEN $13.3
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Don - Buri Tileine Reisgericlite

UNAGI-DON $17.5 MINI TEKKA DON $9.5
Popular Beverage and Side Orders
KAYA ROLL $13.5 SOFT DRINK $3.0
Cookied Special Rolls Rice | Soup | Side

AMERICAN DREAM ROLL $17.0 CHICKEN TERIYAKI DON $13.5
LUNCH BOYX11:30am- Okd Doki Special

3:00pm ALBACORE CARPACCIO SPECIAL $17.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER $16.0

Restaurant Category
DONBURT - Rice Bowls DESSERT

TEN TOJI DON $13.0 T oo &a'np’. fV le
Sakana & Niku Tolls

CHICKEN NANBAN $9.8 ALASKA ROLL FRESH SALMON $9.5
[ ] ()

Chef&#39;8 Specials Uncalegorized

COCONUT CURRY SHRIMP $11.5 OMAKASE NIGIRI $55.0

Traditional or Vegetable Roll Soups

FILLMORE ROLL $9.8 WILD MUSHROOM MISO SOUP $6.0
T TEMPURA UDON $15.5
oyosu Selection

KURODAI $8.0 Sushi Rolls

CRUNCHY SPICY TUNA ROLL $13.3
Delights of Nepal and Tibet RAINBOW ROLL $15.3
DOFU $10.0 thadn

in courses

SUSHI
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CRAB

w. (] .8 ﬁ [ ]
HOTATE
SHIRO MAGURO TORO

Udon

PLAIN UDON
YOSENABE

Main

ASSORTED SASHIMI DINNER

SALMON TERIYAKI AND SASHIMI
COMBINATION

Japanese specialties

YAKITORI
MISO SOUP

Beverages

HOUSE GREEN TEA
KIMINO YUZU SPARKLING SODA

Combination Dinner

CHICKEN TERIYAKI AND
TEMPURA

BEEF TERIYAKI AND SASHIMI

Dinner Happy Hour
BENTO DINNER BOX A
BENTO DINNER BOX B

$10.0
$10.5

$10.8
$17.3

$40.0

$26.3

$9.5
$3.3

$1.5
$5.0

$24.3

$26.0

$11.5
$11.5

TRIO OF SEAWEED
SALAD

SALAD

TACOS

Starters

CHICKEN LETTUCE CUPS
HIYASHI SEAWEED SALAD
TEMPURA ROLL

Maki Sushi
SPICY SCALLOP ROLL

SALMON SKIN ROLL
FUTOMAKI

Main Course

KATSU
GYOZA

Dinner Entrées

WHITE MEAT CHICKEN TERIYAKI
DINNER

BEEF TERIYAKI DINNER
SALMON TERIYAKI DINNER

Ramen, Udon and Soba

CRISPY SALMON MISO KIMCHEE
RAMEN

MOM'S SHOYU RAMEN
STEPH CURRY UDON

SEAWEED SUNOMONO

$7.8

$8.5

$9.8
$7.3
$13.5

$10.8
$9.5

$9.0
$16.0

$17.0

$18.3
$19.0

$18.0

$17.0
$15.0
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SHIRO MAGURO
EBI

AVOCADO NIGIRI
PORK BELLY NIGIRI

Drinks

240 ML CHILLED GREEN TEA
FANTA ORANGE SODA
SAKE

DRINKS

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

SOuUP

LAMB

RACK OF LAMB

Sashimi and Sushi Sets
NIGIRI SET DINNER

HAWAIIAN POKE-DON

MAGURO AND HAMACHI SASHIMI
DINNER

ALBACORE AND SALMON
SASHIMI DINNER

fimazing Rolls
DRAYMOND GREEN ROLL
INSTAGRAMMABLE

TREY LANCE ROLL
SMOKED ALASKA

LOVE TRUFFLES

$7.5
$7.5
$8.3
$8.0

$3.5
$4.0
$8.5

$32.0
$27.5

$31.0

$31.0

$17.5
$16.5
$13.5
$10.0
$17.0

Dishes are prepared with

WHITE RICE
UNAGI
TERIYAKI
MISO
MUSHROOMS

Tzakaya Style Tapas
FIRECRACKER SPECIAL

HAWAIIAN POKE SEAFOOD
SALAD

HAWAIIAN POKE LETTUCE CUP
MENTAI HOTATE
BUTTER GIN-TARA

Entrees

SIZZLING VEGETABLES SAUTE

SPICY CHICKEN AND GREEN
BEAN SAUTE

CHICKEN KARRAGE DINNER

CHICKEN AND VEGGIE STEPH
CURRY

3 ALARM NABE
CURRIED BROWN RICE

Donburi

SPECIAL SALMON DONBURI
OYAKO-DON

KATSU-DON

BEEF TERIYAKI-DON
SUKIYAKI-DON
VEGGIE-DON

TEN-DON

$14.5

$16.5

$17.0
$13.0
$15.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$18.8
$16.0

$17.0
$13.0
$14.3
$14.0
$13.0
$11.3
$14.0
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Sushi Wiqil‘i KLAY ROLL $12.3

W MAGURO $8.3 LOVE SCALLOP ROLL $17.5
: :\ TOBIKO $7.5 FRANCINE ROLL $17.5
v IKURA $8.5 HAMACHI TEMPTATION ROLL $17.0
KANI $10.8 THE CRUSTY CRAB ROLL $17.0
IKA $7.0 STEVE KERR ROLL $15.0
INARI $6.0 .
TAKO $7.0 fippetizers

FRIED CALAMARI WITH
CILANTRO JALAPENO $9.8
SALT

SABA $7.0

STUFFED MUSHROOM

CALIFORNIA ROLL $9.3 TEMPURA 5105

{'H?gﬁgéx OKED SAKE 495 BUTTER GINDARA $15.5

WILD WHITE SALMON $8.8 AGEDASHI TOFU $7.5
HIRAME W SHISO MOMIJIOROSHI ~ $9.5 NASUTOFU $8.8
BLUE FIN TUNA 6110 CURRY FRIED BROWN RICE SIDE  $9.5
KURODAI SEA BREAM $8.3 GOMMAE SPINACH $8.0
NASU GRILL JAPANESE EGGPLANT $8.5 JAPANESE PICKLES TSUKEMONO  $8.3
SPICY GARLIC EDAMAME $6.0

‘Popular Tolls UBER RICE $4.0
LEEANN 614.3 TOFU TOMATO TOBANJAN $7.8
MONTANA RICE (AKA 49'ER ROLL) $15.0 CHICKEN KARAGE APPETIZER  $10.0
BARRY BONDS SPIDER ROLL $16.0 VEGETARIAN ROLL $8.0
26ER ROLL 612.0 SALMON KAMA $9.8

TUFFED MUSHROOM
SUPER CALIENTE ROLL $14.3 STU USHROOMS
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Ten-1chi fiestaurant

2235 Fillmore St San Francisco, Opening Hours:
CA 94115, San Andreas, United Tuesday 05:00 -22:00
States Wednesday 05:00 -22:00

Thursday 05:00 -22:00
Friday 05:00 -22:00
Saturday 05:00 -22:00
Sunday 05:00 -22:00
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