

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 2235 Fillmore St San Francisco, CA 94115, San Andreas, United States (+1)4153463477,(+1)484153463477 - https://www.tenichisf.com



The <u>menu of Ten-Ichi Restaurant</u> from San Andreas includes **184** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$12.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Ava Apple</u> likes about Ten-Ichi Restaurant:

Stumbled upon Ten-Ichi this weekend with my friend, as we were strolling on Upper Fillmore, and I was CRAVING Japanese food. Turns out Ten-Ichi is Family owned and has been in business since the late 70's! We sat outside, they turned on a heat lamp for us, and we had a YUMMY meal of Miso soup, Sushi, Sashimi, Salmon Teriyaki (so good) and Tempura stuffed mushrooms (YUM). Reasonable pricing, good food, and good servic... read more. The diner and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, and there is complimentary WLAN. What Beth T doesn't like about Ten-Ichi Restaurant: Ten-Ichi has always been our go to place for Japanese food. The last delivery was unacceptable. The delivery was missing 2 expensive items (calamari and poke lettuce wraps). Apparently they were out and substituted brussel sprouts instead. Really? When we called, they wouldn't issue a refund which was ridiculous so we were charged for 2 items we did not receive. The food in general was sub par and the portions were m... read more. With a large selection of fresh vegetables, fish and meat, the Ten-Ichi Restaurant from San Andreas prepares easy-to-digest, tasty Japanese menus, Particularly fine are also the **Sushi** and specialties like Te-Maki from this establishment. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), also relax at the bar with an *alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink*, Customers can enjoy the dishes from restaurant through a catering service at home or at the event.



Non alcoholic drinks		Soft drinks	A particular of the second
SPARKLING WATER	\$3.0	HERB TEA	\$3.5
King California Rolls		Spirits	
DRAGON ROLL	\$18.0	AMERICANO	
Inside-Out Roll		Ramen	
TEKKA ROLL	\$8.3	SPICY RAMEN	\$17.5
Sandwiches		Tapas	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		HOMEMADE GYOZA	\$8.5
Fish dishes		Special Rolls	
FISH TACOS		SUMMER BREEZE ROLL	\$14.0
Salad		Gourmet Special	
GREEN SALAD	\$5.5	NABEYAKI UDON	\$16.0
Appetizer		Pizza for Kids á 20cm	
TEMPURA		POPEYE	\$8.5
Fingerfood		Classic Sushi Rollen	
CRISPY FISH	\$10.5	KAPPA ROLL	\$6.5
Sushi – Nigiri		Nori Maki	
НАМАСНІ	\$8.5	KAMPYO ROLL	\$7.0
Indian		Special Roll	
ROTI	\$7.5	NEGI-TORO ROLL	\$12.5
Noodles		Sonstiges	
YAKI-UDON	\$16.8	SASHIMI	

Asian specialties EDAMAME	\$4.8
Rindfleischgerichte mit S	Reis
SUKIYAKI	\$16.3
Omlette	¢0.0
тамадо Fuji Yama Spezialitäten	\$8.0
CATERPILLAR ROLL	\$13.3
Noodle RAMEN	
Vegetables	
VEGETABLE COMBINATION	\$17.3
Dinner maguro sashimi dinner	\$30.0
Spezial-Nudeln UDON	
Maki Roll Negi-hama roll	\$8.5
Best Friends Special Rol SPICY ROLL	LS \$8.0
Side Order BROWN RICE	\$3.5



Hauptgerichte – Udon	
BEEF UDON	\$14.5
Kinderpizza Ø 20cm	
BONITO	\$8.5
Pizza Rosso	
DA KINE	\$15.8
Mantel Vegan teriyaki salmon	
Slushes	
LIME	
Veg Rolls	
UME-SHISO ROLL	\$7.0
Noodle soup with miso	
VEGETABLES UDON	\$12.3
Maki & Temaki	
FUTO ΜΑΚΙ	
Specialty Rolls	
SEARED ALASKA	\$17.3
Appetizer From Kitchen	
НАМАСНІ КАМА	\$15.0
Sushi Bar Entrees	
CHIRASHI	\$30.0

Nigiri & Sashimi Ama-ebi	\$10.5
Raw Bar	
HAWAIIAN TUNA POKE	\$16.3
Sushi & Sashimi A La (Carte
KANPACHI	\$9.0
Heroes	
THE FATTY	\$13.5
SALMON	
UMI MASU	\$10.0
Sushi Bar Appetizer sashimi appetizer	\$17.0
Hot Appetizer	
TEMPURA STARTER	\$9.5
Combination Dinners	
KIDS BENTO (10 AND UNDER)	\$8.5
Garden	
NOODLE SALAD	\$5.5
Lunch Combinations	
CHICKEN KARA-AGE	\$9.8
Vegetable Rolls	
VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL	\$9.0

	A CARENE CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTO
Tuna	
HAMACHI TORO	\$10.5
Broiled	
SAKE HARASU	\$9.5
Signature Nigiri	
HON MAGURO BLUEFIN TU	NA
Traditional Dinner	
PORK TERIYAKI DINNER	\$15.5
Picked for You	
ΥΑΜΑΜΟΤΟ	\$9.0
Izakaya Small Plat	es
FURIKAKE FRENCH FRIES	\$6.8
Dinner Soups	
SEAFOOD UDON	\$15.0
Nigiri or Sashimi	
UNI	\$15.5
Sushi And Sashimi	A Ia
Carte	
BLUE FIN TORO	\$16.0
SALATE	
SHINSEN	\$13.3

Don – Buri	
UNAGI-DON	\$17.5
Popular	
KAYA ROLL	\$13.5
Cooked Special Rolls	
AMERICAN DREAM ROLL	\$17.0
LUNCH BOX/11:30am-	
3:00pm	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER	\$16.0
DONBURI - Rice Bowls	
TEN TOJI DON	\$13.0
Sakana & Niku	
CHICKEN NANBAN	\$9.8
Chef's Specials	
COCONUT CURRY SHRIMP	\$11.5
Traditional or Vegetable	e Roll
FILLMORE ROLL	\$9.8
Toyosu Selection	
KURODAI	\$8.0
Delights of Nepal and Ti	bet
DOFU	\$10.0

	BELR
Kleine Reisgericlite	
MINI TEKKA DON	\$9.5
Beverage and Side Order	.
SOFT DRINK	\$3.0
Rice Soup Side	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI DON	\$13.5
Oki Doki Special	
ALBACORE CARPACCIO SPECIAL	\$17.0
Restaurant Category	
DESSERT	
Traditional & amp; Veget Rolls	able
ALASKA ROLL FRESH SALMON	\$9.5
Uncategorized	
OMAKASE NIGIRI	\$55.0
Soups	
WILD MUSHROOM MISO SOUP	\$6.0
TEMPURA UDON	\$15.5
Sushi Rolls	
CRUNCHY SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$13.3
RAINBOW ROLL	\$15.3
Main courses	

SUSHI

Extra

CRAB

Nigiri Sushi	
НОТАТЕ	\$10.0
SHIRO MAGURO TORO	\$10.5
Udon	
PLAIN UDON	\$10.8
YOSENABE	\$17.3
Main	
ASSORTED SASHIMI DINNER	\$40.0
SALMON TERIYAKI AND SASHIMI COMBINATION	\$26.3
Japanese specialties	
YAKITORI	\$9.5
MISO SOUP	\$3.3
Beverages	
HOUSE GREEN TEA	\$1.5
KIMINO YUZU SPARKLING SODA	\$5.0
Combination Dinner	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI AND TEMPURA	\$24.3
BEEF TERIYAKI AND SASHIMI	\$26.0
Dinner Happy Hour	
BENTO DINNER BOX A	\$11.5
BENTO DINNER BOX B	\$11.5

Salads

	TRIO OF SEAWEED SALAD	\$7.8
	SEAWEED SUNOMONO SALAD	\$8.5
TACOS		

Starters

CHICKEN LETTUCE CUPS	\$9.8
HIYASHI SEAWEED SALAD	\$7.3
TEMPURA ROLL	\$13.5

Maki Sushi

SPICY SCALLOP ROLL	\$10.8
SALMON SKIN ROLL	\$9.5
FUTOMAKI	

Main Course

WALU	\$9.0
KATSU	\$16.0
GYOZA	

Dinner Entrées

WHITE MEAT CHICKEN TERIYAKI DINNER	\$17.0
BEEF TERIYAKI DINNER	\$18.3
SALMON TERIYAKI DINNER	\$19.0

Ramen, Udon and Soba

CRISPY SALMON MISO KIMCHEE RAMEN	\$18.0
MOM'S SHOYU RAMEN	\$17.0
STEPH CURRY UDON	\$15.0



Nigiri

SHIRO MAGURO	\$7.5
EBI	\$7.5
AVOCADO NIGIRI	\$8.3
PORK BELLY NIGIRI	\$8.0

Drinks

240 ML CHILLED GREEN TEA	\$3.5
FANTA ORANGE SODA	\$4.0
SAKE	\$8.5
DRINKS	

These types of dishes are being served

FISH SOUP LAMB

RACK OF LAMB

Sashimi and Sushi Sets

NIGIRI SET DINNER	\$32.0
HAWAIIAN POKE-DON	\$27.5
MAGURO AND HAMACHI SASHIMI DINNER	\$31.0
ALBACORE AND SALMON SASHIMI DINNER	\$31.0

Amazing Rolls

DRAYMOND GREEN ROLL	\$17.5
INSTAGRAMMABLE	\$16.5
TREY LANCE ROLL	\$13.5
SMOKED ALASKA	\$10.0
LOVE TRUFFLES	\$17.0

Dishes are prepared with

	WHITE RICE	\$2.5
THE STOR	UNAGI	\$8.5
Care -	TERIYAKI	
MISO		
MUSHROO	MS	

Izakaya Style Tapas

FIRECRACKER SPECIAL	\$14.5
HAWAIIAN POKE SEAFOOD SALAD	\$16.5
HAWAIIAN POKE LETTUCE CUP	\$17.0
MENTAI HOTATE	\$13.0
BUTTER GIN-TARA	\$15.0

Entrees

SIZZLING VEGETABLES SAUTE	\$16.0
SPICY CHICKEN AND GREEN BEAN SAUTE	\$16.0
CHICKEN KARRAGE DINNER	\$16.0
CHICKEN AND VEGGIE STEPH CURRY	\$16.0
3 ALARM NABE	\$18.8
CURRIED BROWN RICE	\$16.0

Donburi

SPECIAL SALMON DONBURI	\$17.0
OYAKO-DON	\$13.0
KATSU-DON	\$14.3
BEEF TERIYAKI-DON	\$14.0
SUKIYAKI-DON	\$13.0
VEGGIE-DON	\$11.3
TEN-DON	\$14.0



Sushi Nigiri

	MAGURO	\$8.3
	ΤΟΒΙΚΟ	\$7.5
E. 13	IKURA	\$8.5
KANI		\$10.8
IKA		\$7.0
INARI		\$6.0
ΤΑΚΟ		\$7.0
SABA		\$7.0

Sushi

(BB	CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$9.3
	AJI	\$9.5
	HOUSE SMOKED SAKE (HICKORY)	\$9.5
WILD WHIT	E SALMON	\$8.8
HIRAME W	SHISO MOMIJIOROSHI	\$9.5
BLUE FIN 1	TUNA	\$11.0
KURODAI S	SEA BREAM	\$8.3
NASU GRIL	L JAPANESE EGGPLANT	\$8.5

Popular Rolls

LEEANN	\$14.3
MONTANA RICE (AKA 49'ER ROLL)	\$15.0
BARRY BONDS SPIDER ROLL	\$16.0
76ER ROLL	\$12.0
SUPER CALIENTE ROLL	\$14.3

KLAY ROLL	\$12.3
LOVE SCALLOP ROLL	\$17.5
FRANCINE ROLL	\$17.5
HAMACHI TEMPTATION ROLL	\$17.0
THE CRUSTY CRAB ROLL	\$17.0
STEVE KERR ROLL	\$15.0



	FRIED CALAMARI WITH CILANTRO JALAPENO SALT	\$9.8
	STUFFED MUSHROOM TEMPURA	\$10.5
SEXY KIMCHEE AND FURIKAKE BRUSSELS SPROUTS		\$8.0
BUTTER G	INDARA	\$15.5
AGEDASHI	TOFU	\$7.5
NASU TOFU		\$8.8
CURRY FRIED BROWN RICE SIDE		\$9.5
GOMMAE SPINACH		\$8.0
JAPANESE PICKLES TSUKEMONO		\$8.3
SPICY GARLIC EDAMAME		\$6.0
UBER RICE		\$4.0
TOFU TOMATO TOBANJAN		\$7.8
CHICKEN KARAGE APPETIZER		\$10.0
VEGETARIAN ROLL		\$8.0
SALMON KAMA		\$9.8
	NUSHROOMS	







2235 Fillmore St San Francisco, CA 94115, San Andreas, United States **Opening Hours:** Tuesday 05:00 -22:00 Wednesday 05:00 -22:00 Thursday 05:00 -22:00 Friday 05:00 -22:00 Saturday 05:00 -22:00 Sunday 05:00 -22:00

